Ranking
001
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

Skater
HARTVELD FLEUR
VAN ES SIGRID

VAN DEN BRINK LAUREN

MANTHEY SINIKA
VADER INDY

CHOI ALICIA
DEVOOGDT NANS
DEVOLDERE FRAN
BARDRAM ELISABETH
HENDRIKSEN JOANNE
VERMONT ROOS
GODTS KAAT
FAUSTINO LAURA
SORRIES MILLA
BONESTROO ESMEE
KIELSTRA BEAUDINE

Number
818
802
800
827
835
801
831
812
834
814
820
808
806
822
807
798

Time
00:01:41,524
00:01:44,419
00:01:41,599
00:01:42,005
00:01:42,464
00:01:42,587
00:01:42,754
00:01:42,864
00:01:45,304
00:01:45,135
00:01:45,450
00:01:45,551
00:01:45,554
00:01:45,663
00:01:45,942
00:01:46,504

Quialified
Q

0000 o0o0d



